

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 5, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE		
CS-03SR	JFK "You & Me" School - Edison Aide	Union	2	BRCK#	\$178.00	\$0.75		
				Noor#	\$205.00			
				Nelvi#	\$213.00			
				On The Dot#	\$245.00			
				K & S#	\$260.00			
				Jaris#	\$272.00			
				First Care Medical#	\$285.00			
				On Time#	\$339.00			
#ALL BIDS REJECTED; STUDENTS DELETED AFTER BID OPENING BUT PRIOR TO START OF ROUTE.								
CS-11SR	Gateway School - Carteret Aide	Linden	3	Villani Bus*	\$252.00	\$0.01		
				Rahway	1		K & S	\$330.00
							Nelvi	\$340.00
		On The Dot	\$350.00					
		Madison Coach	\$357.00					
		First Care Medical	\$363.00					
CS-13SR	Midland School - North Branch Aide	Elizabeth	1	Noor*	\$213.00	\$3.00		
				Nelvi	\$236.00			
				K & S	\$276.00			
				Busy Bee	\$277.00			
				Trishul	\$286.00			
				On The Dot	\$290.00			
				On Time	\$379.00			
CS-16SR	New Road School - Somerset Aide	Clark	1	Noor*	\$198.00	\$3.00		
				Nelvi	\$223.00			
				Jaris	\$238.00			
				K & S	\$243.00			
				Busy Bee	\$274.00			
				First Care Medical	\$275.00			
				Madison Coach	\$275.00			
				On The Dot	\$280.00			
On Time	\$338.00							

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 5, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-20SR	JFK Rehabilitation Center - Edison Aide	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	On The Dot*	\$239.00	\$0.01
				Nelvi	\$245.00	
				K & S	\$246.00	
				Jaris	\$248.00	
				Madison Coach	\$290.00	
				First Care Medical	\$334.00	
CS-22SR	FEDCAP - West Orange Aide	Elizabeth	3	On The Dot*	\$275.00	\$0.01
				Madison Coach	\$275.00	\$0.99
				Jones	\$295.00	
				K & S	\$303.00	
				Nelvi	\$330.00	
				Cross	\$337.50	
				F.S.	\$343.00	
First Care Medical	\$390.00					
*BID AWARDED ON THE BASIS OF LOWEST OFF-ROUTE MILEAGE.						
CS-26SR	SHIP Progam Midland (BCSS) - Hackensack Aide	Hillside	1	Noor*	\$201.00	\$3.00
				Trishul	\$231.00	
				Busy Bee	\$254.00	
				On The Dot	\$264.00	
				K & S	\$265.00	
				Nelvi	\$268.00	
				First Care Medical	\$277.00	
				On Time	\$339.00	

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 5, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-28SR	Douglass Dev. Dis. Ctr. - New Brunswick Aide	Cranford	1	Noor*	\$210.00	\$3.00
		Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	Busy Bee	\$222.00	
			Nelvi	\$228.00		
			Jaris	\$266.00		
			K & S	\$270.00		
			On The Dot	\$290.00		
			First Care Medical	\$335.00		
		On Time	\$339.00			
CS-50SR	Midland School - North Branch Aide	Westfield	1	Noor*	\$208.00	\$3.00
				Nelvi	\$226.00	
	Busy Bee			\$239.00		
	Jaris			\$243.00		
	K & S			\$246.00		
	On The Dot			\$272.00		
	F.S.			\$319.00		
On Time	\$349.00					
CS-52SR	New Road School - Somerset 2 Aides	Elizabeth	2	J & J*	\$350.00	\$1.00
		Linden	2	K & S	\$365.00	
				Madison Coach	\$371.00	
CS-69SR	Lakeview School - Edison Aide	Elizabeth	3	Madison Coach*	\$294.00	\$0.99
				H & A	\$335.00	
				K & S	\$345.00	
				Jawa	\$375.00	
				First Care Medical	\$425.00	

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 5, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-73SR	Bright Beginnings Lrning. Ctr. - Piscataway	North Plainfield	2	Madison Coach*	\$345.00	\$0.99
	Piscataway Reg. Day - Piscataway	North Plainfield	3	K & S	\$390.00	
	2 Aides			Nelvi	\$410.00	
CS-82SR	Bright Beginnings Lrning. Ctr. - Piscataway Aide	Elizabeth	1	Nelvi*	\$226.00	\$2.00
				Trishul	\$260.00	
				K & S	\$270.00	
				On The Dot	\$294.00	
				On Time	\$339.00	
CS-84SR	Bright Beginnings Lrning. Ctr. - Piscataway Aide	Elizabeth	3	Villani Bus*	\$262.00	\$0.01
		Roselle	1	Madison Coach	\$334.00	
				K & S	\$350.00	
				Nelvi	\$350.00	
CS-98SR	FEDCAP - West Orange Aide	Elizabeth	1	Nelvi*	\$226.00	\$2.00
				On The Dot	\$232.00	
				Jaris	\$239.00	
				Busy Bee	\$243.00	
				First Care Medical	\$285.00	
				K & S	\$295.00	

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 5, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-104SR	Piscataway Reg. Day - Piscataway Aide	North Plainfield	1	Madison Coach*	\$290.00	\$0.99
				First Care Medical	\$395.00	
CS-110SR	Mt. Carmel Guild Academy - W. Orange Aide	Linden Roselle Park	1 2	BRCK*	\$202.00	\$0.75
				Noor	\$218.00	
				Nelvi	\$238.00	
				Trishul	\$246.00	
				K & S	\$256.00	
				Cross	\$279.50	
				On The Dot	\$283.00	
				On Time	\$339.00	
CS-115SR	NuView Academy - Piscataway Aide	North Plainfield	2	Noor*	\$208.00	\$3.00
				Nelvi	\$226.00	
				K & S	\$246.00	
				Jaris	\$250.00	
				Busy Bee	\$281.00	
				First Care Medical	\$286.00	
				On Time	\$339.00	
CS-120SR	JFK Rehabilitation Ctr. - Edison Aide	Linden Rahway	1 4	On The Dot*	\$259.00	\$0.01
				J & J	\$279.00	
				BRCK	\$299.00	
				Nelvi	\$310.00	
				Madison Coach	\$337.00	
				By Faith	\$341.00	
				K & S	\$375.00	

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 5, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-122SR	JFK Rehabilitation Ctr. - Edison Aide	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	Golden Arrow*	\$285.00	\$0.01
			1	On The Dot	\$288.00	
			BRCK	\$290.00		
			Madison Coach	\$325.00		
			K & S	\$400.00		
			First Care Medical	\$425.00		
CS-123SR	RUTGERS - UBHC - Piscataway Aide	Linden	2	Noor*	\$202.00	\$3.00
				Nelvi	\$217.00	
				K & S	\$250.00	
				Trishul	\$250.00	
				On The Dot	\$280.00	
				Busy Bee	\$281.00	
				On Time	\$339.00	
CS-128SR	Bright Beginnings Lrning. Ctr. - Piscataway Aide	Elizabeth	1	K & S*	\$365.00	\$0.95
		Linden	3	Madison Coach	\$370.00	
		Roselle Park	1	First Care Medical	\$450.00	
CS-136SR	Gateway School - Carteret Aide	Elizabeth	1	K & S*	\$245.00	\$0.95
				On The Dot	\$249.00	
				Trishul	\$250.00	
				First Care Medical	\$285.00	
				F.S.	\$323.00	

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 5, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-142SR	Midland School - North Branch Aide	Springfield	2	K & S*	\$370.00	\$0.95
			1	Cross	\$374.25	
			F.S.	\$388.00		
			First Care Medical	\$390.00		
			Nelvi	\$390.00		
			Madison Coach	\$440.00		
CS-146SR	Gateway School - Carteret Aide	Union	1	Jaris*	\$242.00	\$2.00
				First Care Medical	\$275.00	
				K & S	\$290.00	
CS-147SR	Douglass Dev. Dis. Ctr. - New Brunswick Aide	Clark	1	Noor*	\$210.00	\$3.00
				Nelvi	\$228.00	
				On The Dot	\$230.00	
				K & S	\$270.00	
				First Care Medical	\$280.00	
				Trishul	\$290.00	
				On Time	\$339.00	
CS-156SR	RUTGERS - UBHC - Piscataway	Berkeley Heights	2	Noor*	\$198.00	\$3.00
			1	Jaris	\$208.00	
			On Time	\$217.00		
			Nelvi	\$230.00		
			On The Dot	\$267.00		
	K & S	\$275.00				

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 5, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-162SR	Deron II - Montclair Aide	Hillside	2	BRCK*	\$175.00	\$0.75
				Noor	\$193.00	
				Nelvi	\$227.00	
				Trishul	\$232.00	
				On The Dot	\$249.00	
				H & A	\$249.00	
				Busy Bee	\$259.00	
				K & S	\$260.00	
				By Faith	\$262.00	
				First Care Medical	\$270.00	
				Jones	\$275.00	
				F.S.	\$299.00	
				Cross	\$299.25	
On Time	\$339.00					
CS-167SR	RUTGERS - UBHC - Piscataway Aide	Elizabeth	2	Noor*	\$202.00	\$3.00
				Nelvi	\$228.00	
				Jaris	\$233.00	
				On The Dot	\$266.00	
				K & S	\$270.00	
				Busy Bee	\$286.00	
				F.S.	\$333.00	
				On Time	\$339.00	
CS-168SR	Garden Academy - West Orange Aide	Garwood	1	Noor*	\$196.00	\$3.00
		Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	Nelvi	\$233.00	
				K & S	\$246.00	
				Trishul	\$252.00	
				On The Dot	\$254.00	
				By Faith	\$271.00	
				On Time	\$339.00	

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 5, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-174SR	FEDCAP - West Orange Aide	Elizabeth	2	On The Dot*	\$228.00	\$0.01
				Nelvi	\$233.00	
				Jaris	\$234.00	
				Busy Bee	\$248.00	
				K & S	\$256.00	
				H & A	\$268.00	
				Jones	\$275.00	
				Cross	\$299.50	
				F.S.	\$305.00	
CS-178SR	Hunterdon Prep. School - Annandale	Plainfield	1	Noor*	\$178.00	\$3.00
		Westfield	1	Jaris	\$186.00	
				Nelvi	\$218.00	
				On The Dot	\$229.00	
				On Time	\$261.00	
				By Faith	\$271.00	
				K & S	\$275.00	
				Busy Bee	\$292.00	
				F.S.	\$347.00	
		CS-183SR	Piscataway Reg. Day - Piscataway Aide	Elizabeth	1	
Jaris	\$231.00					
K & S	\$260.00					
First Care Medical	\$270.00					
On Time	\$339.00					
CS-189SR	Somerset Hills Lrning. Ctr. - Bedminster Aide	Westfield	1	Noor*	\$200.00	\$3.00
				Nelvi	\$233.00	
				K & S	\$265.00	
				First Care Medical	\$275.00	
				On Time	\$339.00	
				Jaris	\$340.00	

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 5, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-193SR	Cambridge School - Pennington Aide	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	Noor*	\$263.00	\$3.00
				Nelvi	\$298.00	
				Trishul	\$378.00	
				K & S	\$390.00	
				F.S.	\$424.00	
				On Time	\$481.00	
CS-194SR	Princeton Child Dev. Inst. - Princeton Aide	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	Jaris*	\$278.00	\$2.00
				Nelvi	\$298.00	
				K & S	\$350.00	
				On Time	\$479.00	
CS-201SR	Liberty Middle School - West Orange Aide	North Plainfield	1	Noor*	\$196.00	\$3.00
				Trishul	\$221.00	
				On The Dot	\$229.00	
				K & S	\$245.00	
				Nelvi	\$246.00	
				Busy Bee	\$247.00	
				First Care Medical	\$255.00	
				By Faith	\$257.00	
				On Time	\$339.00	
CS-206SR	Mt. Carmel Guild Academy - West Orange Aide	Linden	1	Jaris#	\$233.00	\$2.00
				K & S#	\$280.00	
				Nelvi#	\$280.00	

#ALL BIDS REJECTED DUE TO DELETION OF STUDENT PRIOR TO START OF ROUTE.

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 5, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-208SR	Gateway School - Carteret 2 Aides	Union	2	On The Dot*	\$296.00	\$0.01
				Madison Coach	\$375.00	
				K & S	\$440.00	
CS-211SR	RUTGERS - UBHC - Piscataway	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	2	Noor*	\$160.00	\$3.00
				Nelvi	\$177.00	
				Trishul	\$202.00	
				On Time	\$208.00	
				K & S	\$235.00	
				Busy Bee	\$243.00	
				By Faith	\$257.00	
F.S.	\$359.00					
CS-212SR	Center School Enrich. Prog. - Somerset Aide	Clark	1	Noor*	\$200.00	\$3.00
				Westfield	2	
		Jaris	\$240.00			
		K & S	\$270.00			
		On Time	\$339.00			
CS-218SR	Lord Stirling School - Basking Ridge Aide	Elizabeth	1	Noor*	\$198.00	\$3.00
				K & S	\$240.00	
				Busy Bee	\$241.00	
				On The Dot	\$260.00	
				First Care Medical	\$275.00	
				On Time	\$339.00	
Trishul	\$345.00					

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 5, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-219SR	Center School Enrich. Prog. - Somerset Aide	Elizabeth	1	Noor*	\$199.00	\$3.00
				Jaris	\$220.00	
				Nelvi	\$233.00	
				K & S	\$260.00	
				On Time	\$339.00	
				F.S.	\$355.00	
CS-220SR	Lakeview School - Edison	Rahway	1	Madison Coach*	\$250.00	\$0.99
				On Time	\$283.00	
				First Care Medical	\$290.00	
CS-232SR	Gateway School - Carteret Aide	Elizabeth	1	Noor*	\$202.00	\$3.00
		Linden	1	Trishul	\$252.00	
				On The Dot	\$260.00	
				K & S	\$260.00	
				Nelvi	\$284.00	
				On Time	\$339.00	
CS-233SR	Gateway School - Carteret Aide	Linden	1	Noor*	\$202.00	\$3.00
				On the Dot	\$234.00	
				Busy Bee	\$239.00	
				K & S	\$240.00	
				Nelvi	\$272.00	
				Jaris	\$280.00	
On Time	\$339.00					

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 5, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-234SR	Gateway School - Carteret Aide	Union	1	K & S*	\$245.00	\$0.95
				Trishul	\$250.00	
CS-239SR	Lord Stirling School - Basking Ridge Aide	Elizabeth	3	K & S*	\$318.00	\$0.95
				Madison Coach	\$320.00	
				F.S.	\$367.00	
CS-246SR	JFK Rehabilitation Ctr. - Edison Aide	Union	1	BRCK*	\$190.00	\$0.75
				On The Dot	\$203.00	
				Nelvi	\$212.00	
				Busy Bee	\$236.00	
				By Faith	\$248.00	
				K & S	\$270.00	
				Jaris	\$424.00	
CS-249SR	Lakeview School - Edison Aide	Union	1	On The Dot*	\$274.00	\$0.01
				Madison Coach	\$280.00	
				First Care Medical	\$335.00	
				On Time	\$339.00	
				K & S	\$345.00	
				F.S.	\$390.00	

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 5, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-268SR	RUTGERS - UBHC - Piscataway Aide	Union	2	Nelvi*	\$233.00	\$2.00
				K & S	\$270.00	
				Trishul	\$270.00	
				On Time	\$339.00	
CS-276SR	Lakeview School - Edison Aide	Rahway	2	Madison Coach*	\$280.00	\$0.99
				H & A	\$329.00	
				First Care Medical	\$335.00	
				K & S	\$365.00	
				Jawa	\$375.00	
CS-299SR	Ridge High School - Basking Ridge Aide	Livingston	1	Nelvi*	\$224.00	\$2.00
				K & S	\$245.00	
				Trishul	\$250.00	
				First Care Medical	\$254.00	
				F.S.	\$305.00	
				On Time	\$339.00	
CS-300SR	Pathways to Adult Living - Sayreville Aide	Roselle	1	Nelvi*	\$217.00	\$2.00
				Jaris	\$231.00	
				Busy Bee	\$242.00	
				K & S	\$248.00	
				F.S.	\$323.00	
				On Time	\$339.00	

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 5, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-302SR	New Road School - Somerset	Westfield	1	Noor*	\$158.00	\$3.00
				Nelvi	\$168.00	
				On Time	\$208.00	
				K & S	\$215.00	
				Trishul	\$228.00	
				Busy Bee	\$230.00	
				By Faith	\$257.00	
				F.S.	\$278.00	
CS-306SR	Spectrum Consulting, Inc. - Morristown	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	Noor#	\$158.00	\$3.00
				Nelvi#	\$178.00	
				Jaris#	\$201.00	
				On Time#	\$208.00	
				K & S#	\$235.00	
				Busy Bee#	\$243.00	
				F.S.#	\$253.00	
				By Faith#	\$275.00	
#ALL BIDS REJECTED; STUDENT DELETED AFTER BID OPENING BUT PRIOR TO START OF ROUTE.						
CS-310SR	Montgomery Academy - Basking Ridge Aide	Cranford	1	Noor#	\$199.00	\$3.00
				Nelvi#	\$214.00	
				Trishul#	\$250.00	
				Busy Bee#	\$263.00	
				K & S#	\$268.00	
				On Time#	\$339.00	
				#ALL BIDS REJECTED; STUDENT DELETED AFTER BID OPENING BUT PRIOR TO START OF ROUTE.		
CS-314SR	NuView Academy - Piscataway Aide	Union	1	Noor*	\$202.00	\$3.00
				Nelvi	\$224.00	
				Busy Bee	\$240.00	
				K & S	\$248.00	
				Jaris	\$260.00	
				By Faith	\$297.00	
				On Time	\$339.00	

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 5, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-366SR	Green Brook Academy - Bound Brook Aide	Elizabeth	2	Nelvi*	\$234.00	\$2.00
				Trishul	\$238.00	
				Busy Bee	\$258.00	
				K & S	\$290.00	
CS-372SR	Washington School (BCSS) - Paramus Aide	Elizabeth	1	K & S*	\$285.00	\$0.95
				Madison Coach	\$290.00	
				Nelvi	\$354.00	
				First Care Medical	\$385.00	
				Jaris	\$480.00	